Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Shirpur Power Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 10-03-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 28-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Dushyant C Dave; Process Number: 1;
Last 5 digitof registration number: 10502

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
1963762.55

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

6045129

NA

Secured financial
creditors

25020216488.31

24519064935.38

501151552.93

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

NA

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

63

8846878

39

8230161

616717

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

NA

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

15

477945749

15

475111140

2834609

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

25507009115.31

25010415127.93

504602878.93

NA
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