l. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Last 5 digitof registration number: 10502 Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexur
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs				1963762.55				NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date				6045129				NA
3	Secured financial creditors	3	25020216488.31	3	24519064935.38			501151552.93	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors								NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)								NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	63	8846878	39	8230161			616717	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)								NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	15	477945749	15	475111140			2834609	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)								NA
Total		81	25507009115.31	57	25010415127.93	0	0	504602878.93	